CALMORE SPORTS CLUB

SOUTHERN LEAGUE/PREMIER LEAGUE
RECORDS 1990-2022

SL /SPCL CAP NUMBERS

Number
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Name
Steve Brandes
Stuart Bailey
Robert Budd
Paul Draper
Kevin Emery
Clifford Estall
Chris Garrett
Kevin Marshall
David Parsons
Tom Pegler
Gary Stinson
Bob Wilcocks
Paul Sealey
Graham Cooper
Graeme Lyon
Richard Newman
David Bennett
Paul Tucker
Baz Oram
Dominic Newman
Keith Woodhall
Mark Angel
Sean Eckton
Roy Walton
lan Chivers
Alan Walker
Mark Boston
Michael Durand
Jason Maidment
Mark J Hardy
David Morgan
Terry Chilcott
Paul Allen
Kurt Donaldson &
John Shepherd
Clive Surry
Simon Williams
Martin Kellaway
Gregg Lewis
Nigel Hill
James Rose
Paul Bowring
Paul Whitaker
Chris Steedon
Peter Clark
James Hibberd
Simon Ennew

Debut match
Alton
Alton
Alton
Alton
Alton
Alton
Alton
Alton
Alton
Alton
Alton

Bournemouth

New Milton
South Wilts
South Wilts
Waterlooville
Andover
Andover
Portsmouth
Old Tauntonians
Bournemouth
Old Tauntonians
Longparish
Longparish
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Petersfield
South Wilts
Portsmouth
Winchester
Winchester
Trojans
Gosport Borough
Gosport Borough
Gosport Borough
Gosport Borough
Gosport Borough
Portsmouth
Hungerford

Winchester Krakatoa Simmarians
Winchester Krakatoa Simmarians

New Milton
Hambledon
Lymington
Liphook and Ripsley
Liphook and Ripsley
Havant

Venue
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore

Bournemouth
New Milton
Calmore
Calmore
Waterlooville
Andover
Andover
Portsmouth-DP
Calmore
Calmore
Southampton-LC
Calmore
Calmore
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Calmore

Calmore
Portsmouth-DP
Winchester
Winchester
Eastleigh

Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore

Portsmouth-DP
Hungerford

Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore

Lymington

Calmore
Calmore

Havant

StartDate

05/05/1990
05/05/1990
05/05/1990
05/05/1990
05/05/1990
05/05/1990
05/05/1990
05/05/1990
05/05/1990
05/05/1990
05/05/1990
12/05/1990
26/05/1990
02/06/1990
02/06/1990
23/06/1990
11/08/1990
11/08/1990
25/08/1990
11/05/1991
25/05/1991
09/05/1992
16/05/1992
16/05/1992
23/05/1992
23/05/1992
30/05/1992
13/06/1992
01/08/1992
08/08/1992
08/08/1992
22/08/1992
06/05/1995
06/05/1995
06/05/1995
06/05/1995
06/05/1995
13/05/1995
11/05/1996
20/07/1996
20/07/1996
31/08/1996
17/05/1997
24/05/1997
14/06/1997
14/06/1997
09/05/1998




Number
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

Name
James Challis
Nick Holland
Lee Savident

Tim Lumsden %
Mark Archer
Jason Stock

Charlie Freeston
Allan Hurst
James Lucy

Jeremy Goode
Paul Cass

James Hayward
Oliver Green

Glen Motchall &

David Fairhead
Matthew Metcalfe
Kevin Love
Christoph Bothma %
David Rouse
John Wall
Eugene Burzler
Martin Bushell
David Brandes
Alastair Stuart
Darren Challis
Paul Hurst
Adam Hargreaves
Jamie Winters
Nick Diacon
Paul Henry
Paul Proudley
David Wilson

Gavin Hopgood

Michael Cotton
Mark Lavelle

Riz Sallam
Michael Cook
Steve Dunn
Mark Gardner
Nic Coe
Steve Mole
David Green
Jeff Tyler
Darren Vann
Luke Gould
Michael Wallace %
Ben Perry
Luke Johnson
Oliver Tull
Sam Dempster
Garth Nicol
Liam Golding
Michael West
Storm Anning

Debut match
Hungerford
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Hungerford

Winchester Krakatoa Simmarians
Winchester Krakatoa Simmarians

Andover
Andover
Andover
Hungerford
Bashley (Rydal)
Burridge
Hungerford
Hungerford
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bashley (Rydal)
Bashley (Rydal)
Bashley (Rydal)
Hampshire Cricket Academy
BAT Sports
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Ventnor
Gosport Borough
Ventnor
Ventnor
Hungerford
Hungerford
Hungerford
Hungerford
Old Tauntonians and Romsey
Rowledge
Rowledge
Sparsholt
St Cross Symondians
St Cross Symondians
St Cross Symondians
Havant Second Xl
Alton
Hambledon
United Services Portsmouth
Tichborne Park
Tichborne Park
Tichborne Park
Gosport Borough
Sparsholt
Sparsholt
Fair Oak
Fair Oak
St Cross Symondians Second Xl
Fawley
Liphook and Ripsley

Venue
Hungerford
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Calmore
Winchester
Winchester
Andover
Andover
Andover
Calmore
Bashley
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Bournemouth
Calmore
Calmore
Bashley
Calmore
Totton
Southsea
Bournemouth
Ventnor
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Hungerford
Hungerford
Hungerford
Hungerford
Romsey
Rowledge
Rowledge
Calmore
St Cross
St Cross
St Cross
Calmore
Alton
Hambledon
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Gosport
Sparsholt
Sparsholt
Fair Oak
Fair Oak
St Cross
Calmore
Liphook

StartDate
04/07/1998
15/05/1999
15/05/1999
05/06/1999
28/08/1999
28/08/1999
13/05/2000
13/05/2000
13/05/2000
10/06/2000
08/07/2000
19/08/2000
19/05/2001
19/05/2001
02/06/2001
02/06/2001
04/08/2001
04/05/2002
04/05/2002
06/07/2002
10/05/2003
07/06/2003
21/06/2003
16/08/2003
12/06/2004
10/07/2004
14/08/2004
14/08/2004
30/04/2005
30/04/2005
30/04/2005
30/04/2005
09/07/2005
16/07/2005
16/07/2005
06/08/2005
13/08/2005
13/08/2005
13/08/2005
20/08/2005
27/08/2005
24/06/2006
01/07/2006
08/05/2010
08/05/2010
08/05/2010
12/06/2010
10/07/2010
10/07/2010
21/08/2010
21/08/2010
28/08/2010
14/05/2011
21/05/2011



Number
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Name
Brenton Allan %
Tom Houlder
Dean Lavelle
Pierre Kriel %
Matt Maiden
Tom Perry
Michael Donovan
Ben Johns
Elijah Turriff-Smith %
Daniel Croft
George Woodhall
Josh Holden %
Matthew Taylor
Liam Worrow
Tom Pattison
Callum Holloway
Steve Wright
Tamlyn Goodrich
David Blake
Matthew J Hardy
Ben Moss X
Liam Newton
Jack Rutter %
James Manning
Dominic Ducellier
Sam Moss
Callum Stanton
Adam Carty
Matthew Ellerby
Charlie Gent
Will Reilly-McNeil %
Sam Vidler
Jake Easton
Liam Carty
Callum Greasley
Yannick de Mezieres Lepervanche
Paul Lock
Chris Good
Max Bailey
Shawn Johnson
Will Brewster
Ben Fisher
Marcus Bound
Josh Metcalfe
Mitchell Parker

Debut match
Trojans
Fair Oak
Tichborne Park
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hursley Park
Fawley
Tichborne Park
Tichborne Park
Old Tauntonians and Romsey
Hursley Park
Portsmouth
Sparsholt
Langley Manor
Hartley Wintney
New Milton
New Milton
Totton and Eling
Rowledge
Fawley
Fawley
Hambledon
Hook and Newnham
Bournemouth
Basingstoke and North Hants
Ventnor
Andover
Old Tauntonians and Romsey
Sarisbury Athletic
Hook and Newnham
Hook and Newnham
Rowledge
Ventnor
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Ventnor
Old Tauntonians and Romsey
Havant
St. Cross Symondians Second Xl
St. Cross Symondians Second Xl
Portsmouth
Rowledge
Totton and Eling
Rowledge
Portsmouth

Venue
Eastleigh
Fair Oak
Tichborne
Southsea
Southsea
Hursley
Calmore
Tichborne
Tichborne
Calmore
Calmore
Southsea
Sparsholt
Calmore
Hartley Wintney
Calmore
Calmore
Totton
Rowledge
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Sarisbury
Calmore
Calmore
Rowledge
Calmore
Southsea
Southsea
Ventnor
Romsey
Havant
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Calmore
Totton
Rowledge
Southsea

StartDate
28/05/2011
06/08/2011
20/08/2011
12/05/2012
12/05/2012
30/06/2012
04/08/2012
04/05/2013
04/05/2013
25/05/2013
20/07/2013
03/05/2014
31/05/2014
16/08/2014
23/08/2014
02/05/2015
02/05/2015
06/06/2015
15/08/2015
07/05/2016
07/05/2016
11/06/2016
06/05/2017
27/05/2017
15/07/2017
07/07/2018
14/07/2018
28/07/2018
04/08/2018
04/05/2019
04/05/2019
11/05/2019
18/05/2019
15/06/2019
15/06/2019
20/07/2019
03/08/2019
13/07/1996
01/05/2021
01/05/2021
15/05/2021
29/05/2021
21/08/2021
04/06/2022
18/06/2022



